K746	,40
(Requestor's Name) ALL FLORIDA STUCCO, INC 1900 SW 100 TH AVE MIRAMAR, FL 33025 (Address)	700022869987
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/15/0301043022 **43.75
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	O3 SEP
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	AMERICESTER RUSSEERUSSE
Office Use Only	

ALL FLORIDA STUCCO, INC. 1900 SW 100TH AVE MIRAMAR, FL 33025 954-435-7241 FAX - 954-437-0825

September 10, 2003

DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

RE: AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE AMEND THE ARTICLE AS CHANGED ON THE APPLICATION. I HAVE ENCLOSED A CHECK IN THE AMOUNT OF \$43.75 FOR THE AMENDMENT AND A CERTIFIED COPY.

_ .

SINCERELY,

JANE SCOTT

. . . .



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 19, 2003

..

JANE SCOTT % ALL FLORIDA STUCCO, INC. 1900 SW 100TH AVE. MIRAMAR, FL 33025

SUBJECT: ALL FLORIDA STUCCO, INC. Ref. Number: K74640

We have received your document for ALL FLORIDA STUCCO, INC. and check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

In your Articles of Incorporation Article IV is titled Capital Stock. Please correct this to read Article VI, which is the Board of Directors.

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6908.

Anna Chesnut Document Specialist

Letter Number: 803A00051969

RECEIVED 03 SEP 29 AM ID: 01



Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD:	The date of each amendment's adoption: <u>Sept. 10, 2003</u> .	
FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)		
đ	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.	
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by" (voting group)	
0	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	
Signature_	Signed this 10 day of Sept 10, 2003.	
	the shareholders)	
OR		
(By a director if adopted by the directors)		

• • •

÷

٠.

۰.

OR

(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)

JANE Scott (Typed or printed name) Secretary (Title) . ____ -. ..<u>..</u>. ____ -

____ -

ALL FLORIDA STUCCO, INC. 1900 SW 100TH AVE MIRAMAR, FL 33025 954-435-7241 FAX - 954-437-0825

SEPTEMBER 24, 2003

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE P.O. BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

÷ ..

RE: K74640

.....

.

I HEREBY AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE DUTIES AND RESPONSIBLITIES AS REGISTED AGENT FOR SAID CORPORATION.LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

JANE SCOT Ć